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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
7/29/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka, KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination ReportCheck only if appropriate 0 Amended Filing

Campaign Organization Name: Keep Kansas Red PAC

..,. Fmance Adtess: 9634 East Clubhouse Ct
Filing Report ^^

City: Wichita Zip: 67226

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (316) 200-5527

U Party Committee 81 PAC

tS^MA^(covenng^^ 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)
j 1 j CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD ''•••••••••••••••••••—— ~j-1

]2|,TC^..CONTMBH50?^DO™^ RECmpTS' -- ~ ~BchedukA)'view/print:

13!CA^AEn^^T^PEMOD....,...,._~"""" -~:l=i(AddLmes'l'°:and'2)::'

14iTO^L..^P™DITUMSAND..O^RD^^

i5j<:^w.£[^D^a^EOT.PEI^,.^^^
B?E^.,.E^:MO?TA]^C(^T^^
i.710THERTRANSACTIONS --lllll~--"l'---'m

$0.001

$54,094.271

$54,094.27)

$16,152.461

$37,941.81J

$0.00)

$0.00[
"I declare that this report, inchiding any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined bv ]
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true/correct and complete. I understand thaUheTntentional

; to file this document or mtentionally filing a false documenUs a class A misdemeanor^

me

Electronically filed on: 7/29/2024 2:53:27 PM
Signature of Treasurer: Lucynda Raben
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Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Keep Kansas Red PAC

Date

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/09/24

07/02/24

06/17/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Richard Schremmer

2508 North Sawgrass
Court

Derby KS 67037

George Laham
8304 E Bridlewood St
Wichita KS 67206

Joy Eakins
141 N. BelmontAve

Wichita KS 67208

Lucynda Raben
9634 East Clubhouse Ct
Wichita KS 67226

Ron Estes for Congress
PO Box 782952
Wichita KS 67278

RONPAC
9635 East Clubhouse Ct.

Wichita KS 67226

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

President

Real Estate

Developement

Business Owner

Dentist

Amountlount

$1,500.00

$3,300.00

$1,000.00

$3,300.00

$5,000.00

$39,994.27

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$54094.27

$0
$0
$0

$54094.27
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee:

Date

07/24/24

06/28/24

06/17/24

06/17/24

06/17/24

06/17/24

06/17/24

06/17/24

06/17/24

ECeep Kansas Red PAC

Name and Address

Team Estes
Po Box 30844
Bethesda MD 20824

Angel Roeser for Kansas House
5830 Players Terrace 26

Manhatten KS 66503

Chase Blasi for Kansas Senate
1746NBlackstoneCt
Wichita KS 67235

Debbie Paulbeck for Kansas House
14601 Grant St
OverlandPark KS 66221

Tim Shallenburger for Kansas
Senate
1538GarfieldAve
Baxter Springs KS 66713

Chris Croft for Kansas House

8909 W 148th Ter
OverlandPark KS 66221

Charlotte Esau for Kansas House
11702 South Winchester St
Olathe KS 67218

Marty Long for Kansas House
817N Joyce St
Ulysses KS 67880

Angela Stiens for Kansas House
5409 Aminda
Shawnee KS 66226

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if

independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising

Expense

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Amount

$4,652.46

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

https://sos.ks.gov/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx 1/2
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106/17/24

106/17/24

106/17/24

106/17/24

106/17/24

106/17/24

106/17/24

106/17/24

06/17/24

Penny Boyer-Kloos for Kansas
House
1900SWBriarwoodDr
Topeka KS 66611

Tory Blew for Kansas Senate
PO Box 103
Great Bend KS 67530

Lauren Bohi for Kansas House
1600 E College Way
Olathe KS 66062

Eli Kormanik for Kansas House
703 Logan St
Alta Vista KS 66834

Kurtis Ruffor Kansas House
13774 W 139th Ter
Olathe KS 66062

Erik Seligman for Kansas House

UN Saint James Pl
Eastborough KS 67206

Stephen Owens for Kansas Senate
PO Box 606
Hesston KS 67062

TJ Rose for Kansas Senate
18814SGreenwaySt
Olathe KS 66062

David Schneider for Kansas Senate

8624 Quarry Rd
Milford KS 66514

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
I

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

$500.001

$1,000.001

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

ITOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$16152.46

$0
$16152.46

Print this form or Go Back
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